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Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 26 5:00pm ET Auction Closes. Wed, Aug 38:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title

0001 Lamps-B 0034 Asian Decor

0002 Chess Sets- B 0035 Signed Art

0003 Blue Mountain and Delftware - B 0036 Various Silver Plate

0004 Christmas Decor - B 0037 Silver plated

0005 Wall Decor and Canisters- B 0038 Coalport Figurine

0006 ChessSet-B 0039 Asian Figurine

0007 Antique Games and Backgammon - B 0040 Sheffield Knives- A

0008 Asian Decor- B 0041 Hand Painted Bust and Santini - B
0009 Brass Coloured Decor - B 0042 Copper - A

0010 Wooden Ship - B 0043 Dinky Toy - A

0011 Billow and Canes- B 0044 Framed Art - B

0012 Cigar Box and Spoons- B 0045 Antique Limoges and Glassware - A
0013 Globe-B 0046 Assorted - A

0014 Decor - B 0047 Stein and Decor - A

0015 Brass-B 0048 Music Box and Decor - A
0016 BrassLamps-C 0049 Pins- A

0017 Crystas- B 0050 Silver-plate and Flasks - A
0018 Statues- C 0051 Czech Art Glass- A

0019 Mickey Mouse- B 0052 Chinaand Decor - A

0020 Bottle Stoppers And Binoculars- B 0053 Padlocks and Decor - A
0021 Glassware 0054 Asian Decor - A

0022 Art 0055 Roya Daulton - A

0023 Framed Needlepoint Art 0056 Asian Statues- A

0024 Crystd 0057 Shadesand BrassLamp - B
0025 Vintage Scale 0058 Coffee Set-B

0026 Plates 0059 Hull Decor - B

0027 Vintage Tarot Cards 0060 Decor - A

0028 Silverware 0061 Hull - A

0029 Crystal 0062 Decor - A

0030 Gauges 0063 Hull - A

0031 Art 0064 Guitar Case- B

0032 Glass Decor 0065 Lacrosse- B

0033 Figurinesand Bells 0066 Artand Ads- A
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Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Metal Advertising - B
BrassLamps - B

Vintage Iron - B

Stamps- A

Vintage Photos - B

Matching Lamps - B
Wedgewood and Herend - A
Clocks- B

Crystal and Glassware - A
Clocks And Decor - B
Lamps- B

Limited Edition JC Randall Art - B
Framed Art - B

Copper And Brass- C
Vintage Electronics- C
Planter, Bocce, Toy Car - C
Brassand Iron- C

Tilley Vest and Hats - B

Fur Hats - A

Porcelain Dolls and Platter - A
Silver-plate - A

Decor - B

Decor - B

Art-B

Men's and Ladies Watch Sets- A
Watches - A

Jewelry and Glasses - A
Bangles and Glasses - A
Murano, Pewter - A

Watches and Bands - A
Jewelry and Watches - A
Jewery - A

F F Shell Dish- A

Birks and Sterling Jewelry - A
Silver Jewelry - A

Silver Jewelry - A

Watches - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Hat Pins and Costume Jewelry - A
Costume Jewelry - A
Costume Jewelry - A
Costume Jewelry - A
Instrument and Wooden Coke Sign - B
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Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
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Title

Purses and L eather Wallets - B
Gumball Machine and Phone - B
Knives- B

Masks - B

Mail Box withKey - C
Piano Stool - C

Buffet - C

Table Linens- B
Linens- B

Corgi Skirmish- B
Corgi Skirmish- B
Corgi Skirmish- B
Corgi Plane- C

Corgi Plane- C

Print and Primitive Art - B
Cains - A

Coins - A

Coins - A

Coins - A

Coins - A

Cains - A

Coins - A

Coins - A

Coins - A

Coins - A

Cains - A

Cains - A

John Sullivan Trading Card - A
Coin- A

Coin-A

Caoin-A

Coin-A

Cain-A

5Tokens- A
2Tokens- A

5 American Dollars-A
American Proof Set - A
Coin-A

Coin Set - A

CoinSet- A

Coins- A

Coins- A

Coins- A



Lot

0154
0155
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198

Title

Caoins- A

Coins- A

Coins- A

Coins- A

Coins- A

Caoins- A

Coin-A

Caoins- A

Coins- A

Coins- A

Coins- A

Cains- A

Coins- A

Coin-A

Caoin-A

Coin-A

Cain-A

Coin-A

Coin-A

Caoin- A

Caoin-A

Coin-A

Caoin- A

Coin-A

Coin-A

Caoin-A

Coin-A

Cain- A

Coin-A

Coin-A

Coin Set- A
CoinSet- A
CoinSet- A

Coin Set - A

Silver Dollar Coin - A
Silver Dollar Coin - A
Silver Dollar Coin- A
Silver Dollar Coin - A
Silver Dollar Coin - A
Silver Dollar Coin - A
Silver Dollar Coin - A
Silver Dollar Coin - A
Silver Dollar Coin - A
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Lot

0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
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Title

Silver Dollar Coin - A

Silver Dollar Coin - A

Silver Dollar Coin - A

Coin Sets-A

Coin Sets-A

Coin Set- A

Coin Sets-A

Coin-A

Coin Sets- A

Coin A

Coin Set -A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

1954 Devil Face $20 bill- A

1954 Devil Face $20 bill- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

1900 Dominion of Canada .25 cent bill- A
1923 Dominion of Canada .25 cent bill- A
Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

Canadian Currency- A

United States Currency- A

United States 1957 Silver Certificate - A
United States 1957 Silver Certificate - A
United States 1957 Silver Certificate - A
United States Currency- A

United States Currency- A

United States 1923 Silver Certificate - A
Coin Set - A
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Lot Title

0242 Coin Sets- A

0243 4 Tanks- A

0244 Cast Planes- A

0245 Coin Sets- A

0246 Coin Sets- A

0247 Coin Sets- A

0248 Coin Sets- A

0249 2012 colourized Canadian proof coin - A
0250 Coin and Stamp Sets- A
0251 Coins- A

0252 Chinese Currency- A

0253 Chinese Currency- A

0254 Chinese Currency- A

0255 Movies- A

0256 Silver Plate Coffee Urn - A
0257 Tokens- A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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